Section 2
Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
© Copyright Metric & Multistandard Components Corp. 20002-260
STEEL RIVETS
# 660 - Round Head # 661 - Flat Head
Material: Carbon Steel Ust 36-2 (AISI C-1015) - Tensile Strength: 320 N/mm²
DIA. x LENGTH RIVET
mm # 660 # 661

K # 661 0.5 0.6 0.7 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.8 2 2.5 3 4
Clearance Hole 1.05 1.25 1.45 1.65 2.1 2.6 3.1 3.6 4.2 5.2 6.3 8.4
How to Order
Item #: 661
Size: 2.5 x 6
Quantity: 500
Tel: 1-888-966-MMCC
Sizes 1, 1.2, & 1.6 mm also available - Please inquire.
Rivets made of Aluminum, Copper and Copper/Zinc - Please inquire.
	Catalog 6013 - Intro
	1: Threaded Fasteners
	2: Non-Threaded Fasteners, Etc.
	2A: Pins & Rings